Blossomway Large Sewer Main Lining				EngineerEST		AcePipe		Humbard		
		Bid	Bid							
No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	
1	Mobilization (Shall not exceed 10% of Total)	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	
2	CCTV and Cleaning - for the 30" & 42"	4182	LF	\$125.00	\$522,750.00	\$50.00	\$209,100.00	\$10.00	\$41,820.00	
3	CCTV, Cleaning, and Descaling - for the DIP 24"	2404	LF	\$225.00	\$540,900.00	\$60.00	\$144,240.00	\$45.00	\$108,180.00	
4	Set-Up and Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$154,000.00	\$154,000.00	\$275,500.00	\$275,500.00	
5	42" CIPP - UV Cured, Complete in Place	1741	LF	\$330.00	\$574,530.00	\$395.00	\$687,695.00	\$445.00	\$774,745.00	
6	30" CIPP - UV Cured, Complete in Place	2441	LF	\$250.00	\$610,250.00	\$183.00	\$446,703.00	\$270.00	\$659,070.00	
7	24" CIPP - UV Cured, Complete in Place	2404	LF	\$200.00	\$480,800.00	\$129.00	\$310,116.00	\$150.00	\$360,600.00	
8	Owner Allowance	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
		Total Bid Price:			\$3,179,230.00		\$2,096,854.00		\$2,349,915.00	

Blossomway Large Sewer Main Lining				Suncoast		HydroKlean		Insituform	
		Bid	Bid						
No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization (Shall not exceed 10% of Total)	1	LS	\$249,500.00	\$249,500.00	\$67,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$260,000.00
2	CCTV and Cleaning - for the 30" & 42"	4182	LF	\$45.00	\$188,190.00	\$15.00	\$62,730.00	\$30.00	\$125,460.00
3	CCTV, Cleaning, and Descaling - for the DIP 24"	2404	LF	\$60.00	\$144,240.00	\$25.00	\$60,100.00	\$25.00	\$60,100.00
4	Set-Up and Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$123,790.00	\$123,790.00	\$40,715.60	\$40,715.60	\$269,000.00	\$269,000.00
5	42" CIPP - UV Cured, Complete in Place	1741	LF	\$415.00	\$722,515.00	\$575.59	\$1,002,102.19	\$565.00	\$983,665.00
6	30" CIPP - UV Cured, Complete in Place	2441	LF	\$275.00	\$671,275.00	\$343.27	\$837,922.07	\$315.00	\$768,915.00
7	24" CIPP - UV Cured, Complete in Place	2404	LF	\$185.00	\$444,740.00	\$260.38	\$625,953.52	\$235.00	\$564,940.00
8	Owner Allowance	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
		Total Bid Price:		\$2,594,250.00		\$2,746,523.38		\$3,082,080.00	